No. C 69816

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EASTERN IDAHO QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION INC.
JERRY F JOHNSON

PO BOX 511

LAVA HOT SPRINGS ID 83246

USA

JERRY JOHNSON
9458 S FRANDSEN RD
LAVA HOT SPRINGS ID 83246

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT JERRY F JOHNSON PO BOX 511

DIRECTOR DELBERT RAWLINGS 3304 S 800 W
DIRECTOR WOODRINA BERG 682 TERESA DR
DIRECTOR MARIE JOHNSON PO BOX 821

DIRECTOR STACY NELSON 2629 N 800 E
TREASURER JULIE NELSON 2629 N 800 E
SECRETARY WENDY WEAVER 1295 EIGHT MILE ROAD
DIRECTOR JULIE BOER 472 E 4200 E

City State Country
LAVA HOT

SPRINGS D WSA
PRESTON » USA
INKOM D USA
LAVA HOT

SPRINGS D LS
LOGAN ut USA
LOGAN uT USA
SODASPRINGS  ID USA
RIGBY D USA

Postal Code
83246

83263
83245

83246

84341
84341
83276
83442

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 69816

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jerry F Johnson
Name (type or print): Jerry F Johnson

Date: 03/16/2010
Title: President

Processed 03/16/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




