No. C 69816 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. EASTERN IDAHO QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION INC. JERRY F JOHNSON PO BOX 511 LAVA HOT SPRINGS ID 83246 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) JERRY JOHNSON 9458 S FRANDSEN RD LAVA HOT SPRINGS ID 83246 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	JERRY F JOHNSON		PO BOX 511	LAVA HOT SPRINGS	ID	USA	83246
DIRECTOR	DELBERT RAWLINGS		3304 S 800 W	PRESTON	ID	USA	83263
DIRECTOR	WOODRINA BERG		682 TERESA DR	INKOM	ID	USA	83245
DIRECTOR	MARIE JOHNSON		PO BOX 821	LAVA HOT SPRINGS	ID	USA	83246
DIRECTOR	STACY NELSON		2629 N 800 E	LOGAN	UΤ	USA	84341
TREASURER	JULIE NELSON		2629 N 800 E	LOGAN	UΤ	USA	84341
SECRETARY	WENDY WEAVER		1295 EIGHT MILE ROAD	SODA SPRINGS	ID	USA	83276
DIRECTOR	JULIE BOER		472 E 4200 E	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 69816		Signature: Jerry F Johnson		Date: 03/16/2010			
		Name (type or		Title: President			
Processed 03/16/2010		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.			